22  - Beatnik High-Rise Straight Mom-Fit Denim 62046200 1.00 PCS 2,199.00 2,199.00 0.00 2.50 21.99 2.50 21.99 0.00 0.00

23  - Regular Sleeve Blouson top 62064000 1.00 PCS 1,199.00 1,199.00 0.00 2.50 11.99 2.50 11.99 0.00 0.00

26.00 61,074.00 0.00 610.74 610.74 0.00

Sub Total : 61074

Party Discount : -36644.4

Tax Amount : 1221.48
Bill Amount : 25651.08

Amount in Words:  ₹  Twenty Five Thousand Six Hundred Fifty One And Paisa  Eight Only

Certified that the Particulars given above are true and correct Electronic Reference No